Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 20 Count: 18
3x Greedo [SOR] 1x Confiscate [SHD]
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 2x Waylay [SOR]
2x Cloud-Rider [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]

3x
2X
2X
2X
3x

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
Fett's Firespray [SOR]

Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD]
Avenger [SOR]

2x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Takedown [SOR]
3x Vanquish [SOR]
2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
2x Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 12

2x Top Target [SHD]

2x Enticing Reward [SHD]
2x Entrenched [SOR]

3x Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]
3x Frozenin Carbonite [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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